PS-DC16A08HD-4DK
12 Volt, 8 Channel Power SupplyTo ZOOM in press
Windows
CTRL, ALT, +/-
Mac
CMD, OPT, +/-
● 8 channel Power Supply Box
● 12V DC, 16 Amp Output
● 2000MA rated PTC Fuse
● ±5%A Load Rating
1  |  www.icrealtime.com FS-05022022-HV1-D1.00
The PS-DC16A08HD-4DK is an 8 channel 12v DC Power
supply. This power supply provided constant 12VDC power to
up to 8 cameras at 2 amps per channel with a ±5%A load rating
and ≥82% efficiency. The internals are housed in a tough,
lockable case.
System Overview
Technical Specification
Model PS-DC16A08HD-4DK
Input Voltage AC110- 220V  4A  47-63Hz
Output DC 12V 16A（MAX）
Max Channels 8
Efficiency ≥82%
Fuse Type PTZ Fuse
Fuse Rating 2000MA
Operating Temperature 14°F-104°F (-10~40℃)
Life 10000 hours
Load regulation A ±5%
Color White and Royal Blue
Weight 3.93lb (1.785KG)
Dimension(W×D×H)
8” x 9.8”x 2.3”
(205mm x 250mm x 60mm)
System